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Blackburnian Warbler



January

Snowy Owl, female
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F ebruary

Sanderlings
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M arch

White-throated Sparrow
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American Kestrel, male
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A  pril



M ay

Killdeer chick

3

10

17

24

31

Sun Mon Tues Weds Thur Fri Sat

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26



J une
3

10

17

24

Sun Mon Tues Weds Thur Fri Sat

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Blackburnian Warbler, male



American Bittern
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Least Tern and chick
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A ugust



September

Ruby-throated Hummingbird, female
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O ctober

Hermit Thrush
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Surf Scoter, drakes



Dark-eyed Junco, male
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December



April • American Kestrel

August • Least Tern and chick

December • Dark-eyed Junco

January • Snowy Owl

May • Killdeer chick

Sept • Ruby-throated Hummingbird

February • Sanderlings

June • Blackburnian Warbler

October • Hermit Thrush
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March • White-throated Sparrow

July • American Bittern

November • Surf Scoter


